## OF PUBLICATION

## September 13, 2024

Hamilton/Hamilton-Wentworth

19 Highland, Hamilton, ON L8J 2W5

This is to certify that the contract for the following improvement: PROPOSED U-HAUL STORAGE FACILITY

To the above premises was substantially performed on: August 23,

2024

Date certi cate signed: September 6, 2024

Name of owner: U-Haul CO (Canada) Ltd.

Address for service: 19 Highland, Hamilton, ON L8J 2W5

Name of contractor: DeFaveri Group Contracting Inc.

Address for service: 1259 Arvin Ave, Stoney Creek, Ontario L8E 0H7 Identi cation of premises for preservation of liens: 19 Highland,

Hamilton, ON L8J 2W5

Publication date: September 13, 2024

Form ID: <u>F9-97293</u>

Click the link above or visit <u>dailycommercialnews.com/csp/F9-97293</u> to view the online version and verify authenticity of this certificate or notice